JET

TS100-230-015,1-Ton Two Speed
Electric Chain Hoist 3-Phase 15' Lift,

MT100 Electric 2 Speed Trolley 3PH,
and 4 Button Wired Pendant 11ft

Product Images

tric Hoist
woTOR: 20,34
B1% Loy RATNG WS
TRAVEL SPEED
v

= =

-u

= RO
SN

SRR
Y

AN
PR
By
—

-

RIS
RN
R

https://jettools.com/ts100-230-015-1-ton-two-speed-electric-chain-hoist-3-phase-15-lift-mt100-electric-2-speed-trolley-3ph-and-4-button-wired-penda

nt11fe 9/18/24


https://jettools.com/ts100-230-015-1-ton-two-speed-electric-chain-hoist-3-phase-15-lift-mt100-electric-2-speed-trolley-3ph-and-4-button-wired-pendant-11ft
https://jettools.com/ts100-230-015-1-ton-two-speed-electric-chain-hoist-3-phase-15-lift-mt100-electric-2-speed-trolley-3ph-and-4-button-wired-pendant-11ft

Short Description

TS100-230-015,1-Ton Two Speed Electric Chain Hoist 3-Phase 15' Lift, MT100 Electric 2 Speed
Trolley 3PH, and 4 Button Wired Pendant 11ft

Additional Information

Stock Number

Capacity (Lbs.)

Duty Cycle (%)

Duty Cycle Rating

Lift (Ft.)

Lifting Speed (FPM)

Load Capacity (Tons)
Max. Number of Starts (Per Hr.)
Max. On Time (Min. / Hr.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Motor Phase

Prop 65

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Headroom (In.)

Overall Width (In.)

Motor Current (Amps)
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JT9-140237K
2200

40/ 20

H4

15

26/7

240

30

TS100-230-015 KIT
2HP, 230V,3ph

3

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
2 Year

294

223.0

21

16-1/7

5.6/11

nt-11ft
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